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Session 11

VI. 1 NOV. 2024  15:30 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 232 Elite Femenino - 52 Kg (EF-52kg) RUIZ CAÑADA PAULA 040
GARMENDIA GONCALVES NAIA 999

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MUR ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN AND
CAN
CTB
VAL
CYL

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN
SALAN CRISTINA
SERRAT VIDAL URSULA
RAMOS J. CARLOS

30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 233 Elite Femenino - 57 Kg (EF-57kg) FERNANDEZ ROMERO JENIFER 999
MARTINEZ IGLESIAS ZOE 019

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA VAL
CYL
LRJ
CAN
CTB

SERRAT VIDAL URSULA
RAMOS J. CARLOS
LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN
SALAN CRISTINA

29:26
29:26
29:26
29:26
29:26

RED
BLUE

3 234 Elite Femenino - 66 Kg (EF-66kg) HURTADO DIAZ LUNA MARIA 082
SOTO TORRES MARIANA 016 BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN MUR
CTB
VAL
AND
CYL

ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN
SALAN CRISTINA
SERRAT VIDAL URSULA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
RAMOS J. CARLOS

18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

4 235 Junior Femenino - 48 Kg (JF-48kg) VELASCO FALCON ARZOO 071
ROMERO DURAN SORAYA MANUELA 030 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CTB SALAN CRISTINA LRJ
CYL
AND
MUR
VAL

LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN
RAMOS J. CARLOS
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN
SERRAT VIDAL URSULA

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 236 Junior Femenino - 54 Kg (JF-54kg) VILLAZON GARCIA NAGORE 058
GOMEZ MORENO AYMARA 046 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAL SERRAT VIDAL URSULA MUR
CAN
LRJ
AND
CTB

ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN
LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
SALAN CRISTINA

26:30
27:29
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

6 237 Junior Femenino + 80 Kg (JF+80kg) BARAUDI FEZZAGA SORAYA 064
PARRAL BERRUECO ZAHIRA 064 BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL RAMOS J. CARLOS CTB
AND
CAN
LRJ
MUR

SALAN CRISTINA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN
LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN
ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN

18:20
18:20
17:20
18:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

7 238 Elite Masculino - 57 Kg (EM-57kg) GONZALEZ MARTINEZ JOHAN 043
PEREZ MANUEL 083

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN MUR
VAL
CTB
CAN
CYL

ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN
SERRAT VIDAL URSULA
SALAN CRISTINA
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN
RAMOS J. CARLOS

29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 239 Elite Masculino - 60 Kg (EM-60kg) RAGA LEWAS JOAN MARCELO 062
MORENO JUAN LUIS 019

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MUR ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN CYL
CAN
AND
CTB
VAL

RAMOS J. CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
SALAN CRISTINA
SERRAT VIDAL URSULA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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Code
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RED
BLUE

9 240 Elite Masculino - 63.5 Kg (EM-635kg) GEORGEVICH BARRUECO YERAY 064
NUÑEZ BERMEO DIEGO JOSE 076

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA LRJ
VAL
CTB
CAN
CYL

LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN
SERRAT VIDAL URSULA
SALAN CRISTINA
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN
RAMOS J. CARLOS

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 241 Elite Masculino - 67 Kg (EM-67kg) POL CANTERO LIEXTER 012
EL DAAKOURI ILYAS 059

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN MUR
CYL
LRJ
AND
VAL

ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN
RAMOS J. CARLOS
LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
SERRAT VIDAL URSULA

30:26
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 242 Elite Masculino - 71 Kg (EM-71kg) GARCIA GARCIA ALEXIS 034
FELIPE YAURADO LUIS 012 BLUE KO R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CTB SALAN CRISTINA VAL
AND
CYL
MUR
LRJ

SERRAT VIDAL URSULA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
RAMOS J. CARLOS
ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN
LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN

19:18
20:17
20:17
19:18
20:17

RED
BLUE

12 243 Elite Masculino - 92 Kg (EM-92kg) VILLARROYA SANZ ALEJANDRO 078
LOIRA PORTABALES RAUL 074 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAL SERRAT VIDAL URSULA LRJ
CAN
MUR
AND
CTB

LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN
ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
SALAN CRISTINA

28:29
27:30
23:30
24:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 244 Elite Masculino + 92 Kg (EM+92kg) ARIAS SANTILLAN SANTIAGO NICOLAS 045
VILA AMADOR JOSE 075

RED DSQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL RAMOS J. CARLOS AND
CTB
LRJ
CAN
MUR

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
SALAN CRISTINA
LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN
ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN

18:18
18:18
18:18
18:18
20:16

RED
BLUE

14 245 Joven Masculino - 54 Kg (YM-54kg) CHELHI MOHAMED 053
EXPOSITO DIAZ VICTOR 040 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN VAL
CAN
MUR
CYL
CTB

SERRAT VIDAL URSULA
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN
ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN
RAMOS J. CARLOS
SALAN CRISTINA

29:27
28:28 *
28:28 *
28:28 *
28:28 *

RED
BLUE

15 246 Joven Masculino - 57 Kg (YM-57kg) REVILLA BUSTAMENTE JOEL 059
SANCHEZ VASQUEZ RUBEN ADRIAN 084

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MUR ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN AND
CTB
CYL
VAL
LRJ

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
SALAN CRISTINA
RAMOS J. CARLOS
SERRAT VIDAL URSULA
LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 247 Joven Masculino - 67 Kg (YM-67kg) CHADLIOUI HARAFI MUSTAPHA 075
BERTEA MARIO-ANDREI 059

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA LRJ
VAL
CAN
MUR
CYL

LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN
SERRAT VIDAL URSULA
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN
ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN
RAMOS J. CARLOS

30:26
30:26
28:28
30:26
30:26
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 248 Joven Masculino - 75 Kg (YM-75kg) SUVOROV VLADYSLAV 028
HERNANDEZ MORALES NOEL 078 BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN MUR
CTB
CYL
AND
LRJ

ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN
SALAN CRISTINA
RAMOS J. CARLOS
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN

27:28
29:26
27:28
27:28
28:27

RED
BLUE

18 249 Junior Masculiino - 48 Kg (JM-48kg) BOLAÑOS USSON NATHAN 064
QUINBAYO DIAZ JUAN FELIPE 049

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CTB SALAN CRISTINA LRJ
VAL
AND
MUR
CAN

LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN
SERRAT VIDAL URSULA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN

30:26
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

19 250 Junior Masculino - 54 Kg (JM-54kg) LOPEZ MARQUEZ JESUS 030
KAMAOUI EL BOUCHATAOUI ADAM 040

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAL SERRAT VIDAL URSULA MUR
CAN
CYL
LRJ
CTB

ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN
RAMOS J. CARLOS
LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN
SALAN CRISTINA

28:27
27:28
28:27
28:27
28:27

RED
BLUE

20 251 Junior Masculino - 63 Kg (JM-63kg) SANCHEZ TORRES CARLOS VENTURA 061
SOUTO MACIAS PABLO 020

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL RAMOS J. CARLOS LRJ
CTB
AND
CAN
VAL

LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN
SALAN CRISTINA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN
SERRAT VIDAL URSULA

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

21 252 Junior Masculino - 75 Kg. (JM-75kg) VIZCAINO GONZALEZ JOSE ALBERTO 084
SANOH SORY 016 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ LAGASA HERRERA AGUSTIN VAL
CAN
MUR
AND
CYL

SERRAT VIDAL URSULA
RODRIGUEZ BORDON JUAN
ROMERO HERNANDEZ J. JUAN
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ IMMACULADA
RAMOS J. CARLOS

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
* Preferred winner DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout Rn Round number
RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Page 3 / 3


